TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP
Ordered by Stop Time

08/13/2025

118- Nikiski Middie/High- AM
Last Updated auto Last Updated 10/16/24
2798 Smith, Shetlka

QOCATION
§:25am CHECKIN

5:45am LEAVE BUS BARN

6:39 am  ALEXANDER RD & ISLAND LAKE RD & PIPELINE RD
6:40 am 53295 ALEXANDER RD,

6:41 am 53525 ALEXANDER RD.

6:41 am 53574 ALEXANDER RD.

6:43am ALEXANDERRD. & WINDY RD.

6:45am ROSS & BERNICE LAKE

6:51 am  HOLT LAMPLIGHT RD. & ANDERSON CT
6:53 am  HOLT LAMPLIGHT RD & SPRUCE MAVEN ST
6:53am  HOLT LAMPLIGHT RD & EFFIE 5T,

6:54 am  HOLT LAMPLIGHY RD & SUNFLOWER ST
6:55 am  HOLT LAMPLIGHT RD. & DIAMOND ST,
6:56amm  HOLT LAMPLIGHT RD & EMERALD AVE
6:57 am HOLT LAMPLIGHT RD & EMERY AVE

6:59 am  1HOLT LAMPLIGHT RD & MILKY WAY 5T
7:01am  HOLT LAMPLIGHT RD & LYTTMITZ AVE
7:02am  HOLT LAMPLIGHT RD. & DOUGLAS LN.
7:05am HOLT LAMPLIGHT RD. & BISHOP DR.
7:07am HOLT LAMPLIGHT RD & PARSONS AVE
7:09am HOLT LAMPLIGHT RD & TOLOFFRD

7:10 am HOLT LAMPLIGHT RD & KOSTA RD,

7:tam 51211 HOLT LAMPLIGHT RD. (BY WIK LAKE)
71t am  HOLT LAMPLIGHT RD & ROMANOV DR

7:14 am HOLT LAMPLIGHT RD & KIVILAKE DR

7:14 am HOLT LAMPLIGHT RD & \WWOLDING AVE

27 7:19am NIKISKI MIDDLE/HIGH SCHIOOL (10)

WM 1 QN th & W P ke

B B T N R N RS ek ek e Sk e pa - -

118- Nikiski North Star Elementary- AM

Last Updated mare.charlesworth Last Updated 12120724
2795 Smith, Sherika

LOCATION
8:13am KENAI SPUR HWY & TACHATNA AVE
B:14 am KENAI SPUR IIWY & BIRCH GROVE 5T
8:16 am 50720 KENAI SPUR HWY
8:18 am  ISLAND LAKE RD & PORTER AVE
8:20am  ADMIRALTY DR & ISLAND LAKE RD & NIKISKI AVE
8:21 am MIDDLETON DR & NIKISKI AYE
8:22am DIOMEDE DR & NIKISKI AVE
8:23 am  NIKISKI AVE & TRAILER PARK ACCESS RD
8:24 am  ISLAND LAKE RD & KINGERY LOOP
8:26 am ISLAND LAKE RD. & ENGLISH AVE
8:27am  AINSWORTH AVE & ISLAND LAKE RD
8:27am  ISLAND LAKE RD & MARIONCT
8:28 am  YSLAND LAKE RD & MARK BLVD
8:29 am 49778 ISLAND LAKE RD
830 am ISLAND LAKE RD & TENAKEE LOOP
8:30 am  ISLAND LAKE RD & SUZANNE AVE
8:31am  ISLAND LAKE RD & RAMBLING RD
8:31 am  ISLAND LAKE RD & PIPELINE RD
8:40 am  NIKISKI NORTH STAR ELEMENTARY (52)
9:15am ARRIVE @ BUS BARN

L-2- IS B ST B U

I R
@ W W NN RN A NN =D

Infofinder LEv12.8 Page

1 of 1

danna.schoof



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 08/13/2025
Ordered by Stop Time
118~ Nikiski Middle/High- PM 118- Nikiski North Star Elementary- PM
Last Updated nuto Last Updated 10/16/24 ast Upda cassy.walsh Last Updated 811325
2795 Smith, Sherika 2795 Smith, Sherika
LOCATION LOCATION
1 1:08pm CHECKIN 1 335pm  NIKISKI NORTH STAR ELEMENTARY (DEPART) (52)
2 1:13pm LEAVE BUS BARN 2 3d6pm LOG DRIVE CT & MILLER LOOP RD
3 1:35pm KENAIALTERNATIVE HIGH (67) 3 346pm BLUEBERRY LN & MILLER LOOPRD
4 222pm  NIKISKI MDDLE/MIGH SCHOOL (10) 4 3:47pm MILLER LOOP RD & STRAWBERRY AVE
5 2:27pm HOLT LAMPLIGHT RD & WOLDING AVE § 3:48pm GRAHAMAVE & ISLAND LAKE RD & LISBURNE AVE,
6 2:28pm HOLT LAMPLIGHT RD & KIVILAKE DR 6 3:49pm DAISY MAE AVE & ISLAND LAKE RD
7 230pm 51211 HOLT LAMPLIGHT RD. (BY WIK LAKE) 7 3149pm BELLAVE & ISLAND LAKE RD
8§ 2230pm HOLT LAMPLIGHT RD & ROMANOV DR 8 3:50pm BASTIEN DR & CLARK AVE & ISLAND LAKE RD
9 2:31pm HOLT LAMPLIGHT RD & KOSTARD, OLD LAMPLIGHT 9 35ipm  ISLAND LAKE RD. & PIPELINE RD. (PARENT MEKTS
RD BUS,
10 2:32pm HOLT LAMPLIGHT RD & TOLOFF RD 10 3:52pm lSLA)ND LAKE RD & SUZANNE AVE
11 2:36pm HOLT LAMPLIGHT RD & PARSONS AVE 11 3:54pm ISLAND LAKE RD & TENAKEE LOOP
12 2238pm HOLT LAMPLIGHT RD. & DISHOP DR. 12 3:55pm 49778 ISLAND LAKE RD
13 Zi4lpm HOLTLAMPLIGHT RD. & DOUGLAS LN. 13 %:S56pm ISLAND LAKE RD, & MARK BLYD.
14 2:42pm HOLT LAMPLIGHT RD & LITIMITZ AVE 14 3:57pm ISLAND LAKE RD & MARION CT
18§ 2:44pm HOLTLAMPLIGHT RD & MILKY WAY ST 15 3:58pm ISLAND LAKE RD. & AINSWORTH AVE.
16 2:d46pm HOLT LAMPLIGHT RD & EMERY AVE 16 2:S9pm ISLAND LAKE RD. & KINGERLY RD.
17 2dBpm HOLTLAMPLIGHT RD & EMERALD AVE - NORTH STAR 17 400pm JISLAND LAKE RD & ADMIRALTY DR & NIKISKIAVE
EXIT 18 4:0ipm ISLAND LAKE RD & PORTER AVE
I8 2:48pm HOLT LAMPLIGHT RD. & DIAMOND ST. 19 4:03pm NIKISKIAVE & TRAILER PARK ACCESS RD.
19 2:49pm HOLTLAMPLIGHT RD & SUNFLOWER ST 20 4:05pm DIOMEDE DR & NIKISKT AVE
20 2:49pm HOLT LAMPLIGHT RD & SUNSHINE ST - EFFIE 21 4:07pm NIKISKI AVE & MIDDLETON DR,
21 2S0pm HOLT LAMPLIGHT RD & SPRUCE BAVEN ST 22 4:08pm 50937 KENAL SPUR HWY ((HOUSE NEXT TO
22 2:51pm HOLT LAMPLIGHT RD & ANDERSON CT LIGRYHOUSE COMMUNITY CHURCI)
23 2:58pm 48798 MILLER LOOF ROAD 23 4:10pm KENAISPUR HWY & LOIS DR
24 2:59pm MILLER LOOP RD, & BERNICE LAKE RD, 24 412pm KENAI SPUR HWY & FORELAND AVE,
25 3:00pm BERNICE LAKE RD & ROSS POINT CT & ROSS RD & 25 413pm KENAISPUR HWY & LIGHTIIOUSE AVE
UNNAMED 26 4:15pm  KENAISPUR HWY & WRANGELL
26 3:10pmm  ALEXANDERRYD & WINDY RD, 27 4:37pm 320SSPRUCEST (B & G)
27 3:12pm 53574 ALEXANDER RD. 28 4dSpm 54916 KENAISPUR HWY. (TEEN CENTER)
28 3:13pm 53525 ALEXANDER RD 29 S10pm  ARRIVE @BUSDBARN
29 313pm 53295 ALEXANDER RD.
30 3:14pm ALEXANDER RD & ISLAND LAKE RD & PIPELINE RD
Infofinder LE vi2.8 Page 1 of 1 danna schoof



